EARLY BREAKFAST

Orario di partenza di Samstag 07 Juni 2025 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ 9B

ORA TEE

06:15 1 SCHIFFEREGGER
PETER

06:15 2 GASSER
CHRISTOF

06:15 3 LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

06:15 4 LANER
WALTER

06:15 5 NIEDERKOFLER
THOMAS

06:15 6 SCHATZER
HERMANN

06:15 7 OBERLECHNER
KARL

06:15 9 HOFMANN
MARTINA

6,9

6,4

54

18,8

10

12

18

PRAMSTALLER
PETER

SCHARR
WOLFGANG

SEEBER
MARTINA

LUTTERI
NORBERT

SCHOENHUBER
DAVID

OBERLECHNER
GUENTHER

OBERKOFLER
ARNOLD

LANER
HELGA

15,9

22,1

28,9

25,2

14,3

13,2

28,6

HUBER
ALEXANDER

MAIRUNTEREGGER
KARL

WOLFSGRUBER
HELGA

GALLMETZER
DIETRICH

AUSSERHOFER
LAURIN

HARRASSER
VERENA

GASSER
CHRISTIAN

SCHENK-HUBER
MARIALUISA

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

12,6

18,6

29,7

30,8

48

18,1

17,1

39,3

KROELL
LIDIA

STERN
CLAUDIA

FISCHNALLER
MONIKA

DE ZORDO
EMANUELA

KNOLLSEISEN
GEORG

38,5

22,6

24,7

33,7




